Diary Summary - Hon Andrew Bayly

27 November - 31 December 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information

that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the
Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

27/11/2023

28/11/2023

29/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

30/11/2023

1/12/2023

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

1:10 PM - 1:30
PM

7:30 PM - 8:00
PM

7:45 AM - 8:15
AM

12:45 PM -
1:45 PM

1:45 PM - 3:30
PM

2:15PM -3:15
PM

Ministers appointment ceremony at Government
House
Ceremonial Cabinet meeting

MEET: Prime Minister

MEDIA: The Platform

MEET: Stats NZ Officials Meeting

MEET: Small Business, Manufacturing, Commerce &
Consumer Affairs Officials Meeting

MEET: CCCFA Stakeholders Meeting

Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Tele Conference

Parliament

Parliament

Auckland

Ministerial Colleagues
Ministerial Colleagues
Rt Hon Christopher

Luxon and Ministerial

Colleagues

Sean Plunkett

Stats NZ Officials

MBIE Officials

Invited Guests

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Statistics

Small Business,
Manufacturing,
Commerce &
Consumer Affairrs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs
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1/12/2023

1/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

6/12/2023

6/12/2023

7/12/2023

8/12/2023

8/12/2023

11/12/2023

3:30 PM - 5:15
PM

5:15 PM - 5:45
PM

12:00 PM -
1:00 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00
PM

8:30 AM -9:30
AM

2:00 PM - 3:00
PM

3:00 PM - 4:00
PM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

12:00 PM -
1:00 PM

10:00 AM -
11:00 AM

3:30 PM - 5:00
PM
5:30 PM-10:00
PM

8:00 AM -9:00
AM

MEET: CoFl Stakeholders meeting

MEET: Commerce Stakeholders Meeting

MEET- CEO NZ Manufacturers Assoc

MEET: Stats NZ Officials Meeting

MEET: Groceries Commissioner

MEET: Commerce and Consumer Affairs Officials

MEET: Small Business and Manufacturing Officials

MEET: Prime Ministers Advisory Group

ATTEND: Prime Ministers Reception

MEET: Commerce Commission

MEET: Employers and Manufactures Association CEO

EVENT Kiwi-Indian Hall of Fame 2023

MEET: Financial Markets Authority

Auckland

Auckland

Wellington

Wellington

Wellington

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Banquet Hall

Wellington

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Invited Guests

Invited Guests

Simon Arcus

Stats NZ Officials

Pierre Van Heerden

MBIE Officials

MBIE Officials
Mario DiMaio and
Hayden Glass

Invited Guests

Commerce
Commission Officials

Brett O'Riley

Invited Guests

FMA Staff

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Statistics

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Ministerial

Ministerial

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Small Business and
Manufacturing

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs
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11/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

18/12/2023

9:30 AM -
11:00 AM

3:00 PM - 5:00
PM
7:00 PM - 7:30
PM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM
12:30 PM -
1:30 PM

3:30 PM -4:30
PM

4:30 PM - 6.00
PM

7:00 PM - 7:45
PM

10:00 AM -
11:00 AM
10:00 PM -
11:00 PM
10:00 AM -
10:30 AM

11:45 AM -
12:15 PM

10:45 AM -
11:45 AM

MEET: MinterEllison lawyers re CCCFA

MEET: Stats NZ Officials Meeting

CALL: Commerce Commission Chair

MEET: Manufacturing discussion

MEET: BNZ Government Relationship Manager

MEET: Commerce and Consmer Affairs Officials

MEET: Small Business and Manufacturing Officials

MEET: Housing Ministerial Group

MEET: Small Business Advisors introduction

SPEAK: OECD - Small Business digitisation

CALL: Lending People CEO

MEET: Chair of Banking Ombudsman Scheme

MEET: President of ETU

Auckland

Wellington

Phone

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Beehive

Tele Conference

Tele Conference

Phone

Parliament

Auckland

Invited Guests

Stats NZ Officials

Paul Stocks

Paul Stocks

Dan Huggins

MBIE Officials

MBIE Officials
Ministerial Colleagues
Small Business
Advisors

Conference Invitees

Adam Chisnell

Miriam Dean

Rachel Mackintosh

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Statistics

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Ministerial

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Small Business &
Manufacturing
Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
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18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

12:20 PM-
1:20 PM

2:00 PM - 3:00
PM

3:30 PM - 4:30
PM

4:30 PM - 5:30
PM

8:30 AM -
10:00 AM
11:15 AM -
11:45 AM

12:00 PM -
1:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:30
PM

9:00 AM -
10:00 AM

10:15 AM -
11:15 AM

11:30 AM -
12:00 PM

1:00 PM - 1:30
PM

MEET: Roger Partridge

MEET: Roger Beaumont

MEET: Tim Williams

MEET: Simon Jensen

MEET: Stats Officials

MEET: MBIE Official

MEET: Commerce Commission

MEET: Small Business and Manufacturing Officials

ZOOM: Sarah Ramsay

MEET: Commerce and Consumer Affairs Officials

Zoom: Michael Webb

MEET: Prime Ministers Advisory Group

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Parliament

Parliament

Wellington

Parliament

Tele Conference

Parliament

Tele Conference

Parliament

Roger Partridge

Roger Beaumont

Tim Williams

Simon Jensen

Stats NZ Officials

Matt Burgess and Dr
John Small

Commerce
Commission Officials

MBIE Officials

Sarah Ramsay

MBIE Officials

Michael Webb

Mario Di Maio and
Hayden Glass

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Statistics

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Small Business and
Manufacturing

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Ministerial
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20/12/2023

20/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

3:00PM-
3:20PM

3:30 PM - 4:30
PM

8:15 AM - 8:30
AM

8:45 AM - 9:00
AM

11:00 AM -
12:00 PM
12:00 PM -
1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 1:20
PM

3:00 PM - 3:15
PM

MEET: Manufacturing discussion

MEET: Financial Services Federation

MEDIA: National Business Review

MEET: Assoc Minister of Finance

MEET: Small Business services demonstration

MEET: Minister for Digitising Government Hon Judith

Collins

MEET: Manufacturing discussion

MEET Minister for Regulation

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Beehive

Parliament

Beehive

Parliament

Beehive

MBIE Officials

Lyn McMorran and

Katharine Mcgie

Brent Edwards

Hon Shane Jones

MBIE Officials

Hon Judith Collins and
relevant agency
officials

MBIE Official

Hon David Seymour

Small Business and
Manufacturing

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs

Small Business &
Manufacturing
Statistics and Small
Business &
Manufacturing
Small Business and
Manufacturing

Commerce and
Consumer Affairs
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